
Date Day Holiday/Sports Activities  during the month

1 Apr Saturday PTM

2 Apr Sunday

3 Apr Monday New Academic Year Begins

4 Apr Tuesday

5 Apr Wednesday

6 Apr Thursday World health day awareness 

7 Apr Friday Good Friday / World Health Day 

8 Apr Saturday House meeting/ Club meeting  

9 Apr Sunday Sunday 

10 Apr Monday

11 Apr Tuesday

12 Apr Wednesday

13 Apr Thursday Himachali folk dance/ skit

14 Apr Friday Ambedkar Jayanti (अम्बेडकर जयंती)  
15 Apr Saturday Himachal day / letter writing to the parents 

16 Apr Sunday Sunday 

17 Apr Monday

18 Apr Tuesday

19 Apr Wednesday

20 Apr Thursday

21 Apr Friday Interhouse Badminton (Sr.) & (Jr.) / Indoor activity (Jr.)

22 Apr Saturday Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar (रमजान ईद/ईद उऱ फितर)/ Earth day celebration 

23 Apr Sunday Sunday / Border Outing 

24 Apr Monday

25 Apr Tuesday

26 Apr Wednesday

27 Apr Thursday

28 Apr Friday

29 Apr Saturday Investiture ceremony

30 Apr Sunday Sunday/ Letter writing to Parents 

1 May Monday International Labour day celebration 

2 May Tuesday Class Test

3 May Wednesday

4 May Thursday

5 May Friday Buddha Purnima/Vesak (बुद्ध पूर्णिमा)/ Educational Tour 

6 May Saturday Educational Tour/ Dog and bone race& Sack race

7 May Sunday Sunday/ Educational Tour 

8 May Monday

9 May Tuesday Class Test 

10 May Wednesday

11 May Thursday

12 May Friday Card making competition (Mother's day)/ Skit and speech on mother's day

13 May Saturday Second Saturday/ PTM

14 May Sunday Sunday 

15 May Monday Letter writing to Parents

16 May Tuesday Class Test

17 May Wednesday

18 May Thursday

19 May Friday

20 May Saturday Inter house Fancy dress competition 

21 May Sunday Sunday 

22 May Monday Maharana Pratap Jayanti

23 May Tuesday Class Test

24 May Wednesday

25 May Thursday

26 May Friday

27 May Saturday Inter house Basketball Match

28 May Sunday Sunday/Border outing 

29 May Monday

30 May Tuesday Class Test / Letter writing to parents 

31 May Wednesday No Tabacco day celebration painting/ Slogan writing and rally 

1 Jun Thursday

2 Jun Friday

3 Jun Saturday Inter house Kabir Dohe competition(I-VIII)/Geeta shalok(IX-XII)

4 Jun Sunday Sunday / Kabir Jayanti 

5 Jun Monday Environment Day/ Plantation drive 

6 Jun Tuesday Class Test

7 Jun Wednesday

8 Jun Thursday

9 Jun Friday Interhouse singing competition 

10 Jun Saturday Second Saturday 

11 Jun Sunday Sunday/ Boarder Outing/Letter writing to Parents

June 2023

April 2023

May 2023



12 Jun Monday

13 Jun Tuesday

14 Jun Wednesday

15 Jun Thursday Letter writing to Parents

16 Jun Friday Pre -Mid Term

17 Jun Saturday Pre -Mid Term

18 Jun Sunday Sunday

19 Jun Monday Pre -Mid Term

20 Jun Tuesday Pre -Mid Term

21 Jun Wednesday Yoga day celebration / Pre mid

22 Jun Thursday Pre -Mid Term

23 Jun Friday Pre -Mid Term

24 Jun Saturday PTM

25 Jun Sunday Summer break

26 Jun Monday Summer break

27 Jun Tuesday Summer break

28 Jun Wednesday Summer break

29 Jun Thursday Summer break

30 Jun Friday Summer break

1 Jul Saturday Summer break

2 Jul Sunday Summer break

3 Jul Monday Summer break

4 Jul Tuesday Summer break

5 Jul Wednesday Summer break

6 Jul Thursday Summer break

7 Jul Friday Summer break

8 Jul Saturday Summer break

9 Jul Sunday Summer break

10 Jul Monday Summer break

11 Jul Tuesday Summer break

12 Jul Wednesday Summer break

13 Jul Thursday Summer break

14 Jul Friday Summer break

15 Jul Saturday Summer break

16 Jul Sunday Summer break

17 Jul Monday

18 Jul Tuesday

19 Jul Wednesday

20 Jul Thursday

21 Jul Friday

22 Jul Saturday Interhouse Calligraphy Competition/football ball Match

23 Jul Sunday Sunday

24 Jul Monday

25 Jul Tuesday

26 Jul Wednesday

27 Jul Thursday

28 Jul Friday Interhouse Quiz competition 

29 Jul Saturday Muharram/Ashura (मुहरिम)

30 Jul Sunday Sunday/ Letter writing to parents/ Border outing 

31 Jul Monday

1 Aug Tuesday Class test

2 Aug Wednesday Summer camp

3 Aug Thursday Summer camp

4 Aug Friday Summer camp

5 Aug Saturday Inter house Folk dance competition / Patriotic singing competition 

6 Aug Sunday Sunday 

7 Aug Monday

8 Aug Tuesday Class Test 

9 Aug Wednesday

10 Aug Thursday
11 Aug Friday

12 Aug Saturday Second Saturday / PTM

13 Aug Sunday Sunday 

14 Aug Monday

15 Aug Tuesday Independence Day/ Flag Hosting/ Letter writing to parents 

16 Aug Wednesday Class Test

17 Aug Thursday

18 Aug Friday

19 Aug Saturday Inter house Cricket Match
20 Aug Sunday Sunday 
21 Aug Monday
22 Aug Tuesday Class test

23 Aug Wednesday

24 Aug Thursday

25 Aug Friday

July 2023

August 2023



26 Aug Saturday Inter house Card Making Competition / Rakhi Making Competition 

27 Aug Sunday Sunday/ Border outing 

28 Aug Monday
29 Aug Tuesday Class Test

30 Aug Wednesday Rakhsha Bandhan/ Letter writing to parents 
31 Aug Thursday

1 Sep Friday

2 Sep Saturday Inter house Debate competition

3 Sep Sunday Sunday 
4 Sep Monday Class test

5 Sep Tuesday Teacher's Day celebration 

6 Sep Wednesday

7 Sep Thursday Janmashtami (जन्माष्टमी) celebration 

8 Sep Friday International Literacy day celebration / Badminton match (sr.) and( jr.)/ frog race ( sub jr.)

9 Sep Saturday Second Saturday 

10 Sep Sunday Sunday/ Border outing 
11 Sep Monday

12 Sep Tuesday
13 Sep Wednesday

14 Sep Thursday Hindi Diwas celebration
15 Sep Friday Letter writing to parents 

16 Sep Saturday World Ozone day celebration 

17 Sep Sunday Sunday

18 Sep Monday Mid Term

19 Sep Tuesday Mid Term

20 Sep Wednesday Mid Term

21 Sep Thursday Mid Term

22 Sep Friday Mid Term

23 Sep Saturday Mid Term

24 Sep Sunday Sunday 

25 Sep Monday Mid Term

26 Sep Tuesday Mid Term

27 Sep Wednesday Mid Term

28 Sep Thursday Milad un- nabi/ id-e- milad

29 Sep Friday Mid Term

30 Sep Saturday Activities on Gandhi Jayanti/ Letter writing to parents 

1 Oct Sunday Sunday/Boarders Outing

2 Oct Monday Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti

3 Oct Tuesday

4 Oct Wednesday

5 Oct Thursday

6 Oct Friday

7 Oct Saturday PTM

8 Oct Sunday Sunday 

9 Oct Monday

10 Oct Tuesday

11 Oct Wednesday International day of the girl child celebration 

12 Oct Thursday

13 Oct Friday

14 Oct Saturday Second Saturday

15 Oct Sunday Sunday/ Letter writing to parents 
16 Oct Monday World food day celebration 

17 Oct Tuesday Class Test 

18 Oct Wednesday

19 Oct Thursday

20 Oct Friday

21 Oct Saturday Inter house Rangoli Competition

22 Oct Sunday Sunday/ Border outing / Bhandara

23 Oct Monday

24 Oct Tuesday Dusshera 

25 Oct Wednesday Class Test 

26 Oct Thursday

27 Oct Friday Inter house Athelete meet (Sr.) (Jr.)/ Jalebi &ballon race(sub jr.)
28 Oct Saturday Maharishi Valmiki jayanti 

29 Oct Sunday Sunday 
30 Oct Monday Letter writing to parents 

31 Oct Tuesday Class Test

1 Nov Wednesday Karwa chauth 
2 Nov Thursday
3 Nov Friday School decoration for Diwali 
4 Nov Saturday PTM

5 Nov Sunday Sunday / Diwali Break

6 Nov Monday Diwali Break 

November 2023

September 2023

October 2023



7 Nov Tuesday Diwali Break 
8 Nov Wednesday Diwali Break 

9 Nov Thursday Diwali Break 

10 Nov Friday Diwali Break 

11 Nov Saturday Diwali Break 

12 Nov Sunday Diwali Break 

13 Nov Monday Diwali Break 

14 Nov Tuesday Diwali Break 

15 Nov Wednesday Diwali Break 

16 Nov Thursday Diwali Break 

17 Nov Friday Diwali Break 

18 Nov Saturday Diwali Break 

19 Nov Sunday Diwali Break 

20 Nov Monday

21 Nov Tuesday

22 Nov Wednesday

23 Nov Thursday

24 Nov Friday

25 Nov Saturday Gurunanak jayanti celebration / Inter house declamation competition 

26 Nov Sunday Sunday 

27 Nov Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

28 Nov Tuesday

29 Nov Wednesday

30 Nov Thursday Letter Writing To Parents 

1 Dec Friday AIDS day awareness 

2 Dec Saturday Cross country race

3 Dec Sunday Sunday 

4 Dec Monday

5 Dec Tuesday Post Mid Term 

6 Dec Wednesday Post Mid Term 

8 Dec Friday Post Mid Term 

9 Dec Saturday Post Mid Term 

10 Dec Sunday Sunday 

11 Dec Monday Post Mid Term 

12 Dec Tuesday Post Mid Term 

13 Dec Wednesday Post Mid Term 

14 Dec Thursday Post Mid Term 

15 Dec Friday Post Mid Term 

16 Dec Saturday ANNUAL PROGRAMME

17 Dec Sunday Winter Vacation

18 Dec Monday Winter Vacation

19 Dec Tuesday Winter Vacation

20 Dec Wednesday Winter Vacation

21 Dec Thursday Winter Vacation

22 Dec Friday Winter Vacation

23 Dec Saturday Winter Vacation

24 Dec Sunday Winter Vacation

25 Dec Monday Winter Vacation

26 Dec Tuesday Winter Vacation

27 Dec Wednesday Winter Vacation

28 Dec Thursday Winter Vacation

29 Dec Friday Winter Vacation

30 Dec Saturday Winter Vacation

31 Dec Sunday Winter Vacation

1 Jan Monday Winter Vacation

2 Jan Tuesday Winter Vacation

3 Jan Wednesday Winter Vacation

4 Jan Thursday Winter Vacation

5 Jan Friday Winter Vacation

6 Jan Saturday Winter Vacation

7 Jan Sunday Winter Vacation

8 Jan Monday Winter Vacation

9 Jan Tuesday Winter Vacation

10 Jan Wednesday Winter Vacation

11 Jan Thursday Winter Vacation

12 Jan Friday Winter Vacation

13 Jan Saturday Winter Vacation/ Lohri

14 Jan Sunday Winter vacation/ Makar sankranti 

15 Jan Monday Winter Vacation

16 Jan Tuesday Winter Vacation

17 Jan Wednesday Winter Vacation/ Guru Govind Singh Jayanti 

18 Jan Thursday Winter Vacation

19 Jan Friday Winter Vacation

January 2024

December 2023



20 Jan Saturday Winter Vacation

21 Jan Sunday Winter Vacation

22 Jan Monday Winter Vacation

23 Jan Tuesday Winter Vacation

24 Jan Wednesday Winter Vacation

25 Jan Thursday Winter Vacation/Statehood Day

26 Jan Friday Winter Vacation/Republic Day

27 Jan Saturday Winter Vacation/ Alumini  meet 

28 Jan Sunday Winter Vacation

29 Jan Monday Winter Vacation

30 Jan Tuesday Winter Vacation

31 Jan Wednesday Winter Vacation

1 Feb Thursday Winter Vacation

2 Feb Friday Winter Vacation

3 Feb Saturday Winter Vacation

4 Feb Sunday Winter Vacation

5 Feb Monday Winter Vacation

6 Feb Tuesday
7 Feb Wednesday
8 Feb Thursday

9 Feb Friday

10 Feb Saturday

11 Feb Sunday Sunday 

12 Feb Monday

13 Feb Tuesday

14 Feb Wednesday

15 Feb Thursday

16 Feb Friday
17 Feb Saturday

18 Feb Sunday

19 Feb Monday

20 Feb Tuesday

21 Feb Wednesday
22 Feb Thursday

23 Feb Friday

24 Feb Saturday Guru ravidas jayanti 

25 Feb Sunday Sunday 

26 Feb Monday

27 Feb Tuesday

28 Feb Wednesday

29 Feb Thursday

1 Mar Friday

2 Mar Saturday
3 Mar Sunday Sunday 

4 Mar Monday
5 Mar Tuesday

6 Mar Wednesday

7 Mar Thursday International Womens day celebration 

8 Mar Friday Maha Shivratri  celebration 

9 Mar Saturday
10 Mar Sunday Sunday 

11 Mar Monday

12 Mar Tuesday Final Term

13 Mar Wednesday Final Term

14 Mar Thursday Final Term

15 Mar Friday Final Term

16 Mar Saturday Final Term

17 Mar Sunday Sunday

18 Mar Monday Final Term

19 Mar Tuesday Final Term

20 Mar Wednesday Final Term

21 Mar Thursday Final Term

22 Mar Friday Final Term

23 Mar Saturday Final Term

24 Mar Sunday Sunday 

25 Mar Monday Holi 

26 Mar Tuesday Final Term 

27 Mar Wednesday Final Term 

28 Mar Thursday Final Term 

29 Mar Friday Good Friday 

30 Mar Saturday PTM

31 Mar Sunday Sunday 

February 2024

March 2024




